Landesverband Kegeln/Bowling Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. - Sektion Classic

Landesliga, Staffel Nord - SENIOREN Saison 2011/ 2012

SL: Andy NEUMANN, 39279 Leitzkau, Alter Weg 1, @ (03 92 41) 9 06 00

e-Mail: queekwek@web.de

3.21  TuS Leitzkau 1990 neuderfla@aol.com

ML: Alfred NEUMANN, 39261 Zerbst, Am Geisthof 45, @ (0 39 23) 77 90 30

Sportstatte: 39279 Leitzkau, Ladeburger Str.1, 7 (03 92 41) 9 06 00

3.2.2 SV Rot-Weilt Wernigerode Martin.Koellner@t-online.de

ML: Martin KOLLER, 38855 Wernigerode, Friederikenta 6, % (0 39 43) 26 36 80

Sportstatte: 38855 Wernigerode, GielRerweg 6, 7% (0 39 43) 62 67 56

3.23  KC Lokomotive Kéthen roland.grey@web.de

ML: Roland GREY, 06369 Osternienburger Land/GrofRpaschleben, Bergstr. 4, 7 (0 34 96) 55 80 00
Sportstatte: 06366 Kothen, Am Guterbahnhof, 7 (0 34 96) 70 09 87

3.24 SV Turbine Zschornewitz werner.voigt@freenet.de

ML: Hans-Joachim SCHULZE, 06773 Grafenhainichen/Zschornewitz, C.-Zetkin-Str. 10, 7 (03 49 53) 8 86 16
Sportstatte: 06773 Grafenhainichen/Zschornewitz, Poplitzer Weg 49, Sportcenter, 7 (03 49 53) 8 89 82
3.25 ESV Lokomotive Magdeburg wmatterne@t-online.de

ML: Walter MATTERNE, 39128 Magdeburg, Rollestr: 6, 75 (03 91) 2 51 02 94

Sportstatte: 39114 Magdeburg, Lingnerstr., 7 0151 10 98 61 66

3.2.6 SV Eintracht Gommern herdrb@aol.com

ML: Klaus SCHULZE, 39245 Gommern, Magdeburger Ch. 19, 7 (03 92 00) 5 25 96
Sportstatte: 39245 Gommern, Magdeburger Str. 24a, Sportforum, 75 (03 92 00)

3.2.7  Halberstadter KSV Harmonie n-j-scholz@online.de

ML: Horst VOB, 38820 Halberstadt, Klusstr. 13, 7% (0 39 41) 60 19 37

Sportstatte: 38820 Halberstadt, Theaterpassage 1, Kegelanlage "Harmonie", @ (0 39 41) 62 46 58
3.2.8 SV Grun-Weil Worlitz thomas@mollburg.de

ML: Siegfried WALTER, 067850ranienbaum-W érlitz/Riesigh, Dorfstr. 34, 7 (03 49 05) 2 15 46
Sportstatte: 06786 Worlitz, Bahnhofstr. 22, %% (03 49 05) 2 04 83
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Landesverband Kegeln/Bowling Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. - Sektion Classic

Landesliga, Staffel Nord - SENIOREN

1. Spieltag
3401  08.10.2011

3402 08.10.2011
3403  08.10.2011

3404 08.10.2011

2. Spieltag
3405 15.10.2011

3406  15.10.2011
3407 15.10.2011

3408 15.10.2011

3. Spieltag
3409 29.10.2011

3410  30.10.2011
3411 29.10.2011

3412 29.10.2011

4. Spieltag
3413  05.11.2011

3414 05.11.2011
3415  05.11.2011

3416 05.11.2011

5. Spieltag
3417  26.11.2011

3418  26.11.2011
3419  19.11.2011

3420 26.11.2011

6. Spieltag
3421  03.12.2011

3422  03.12.2011
3423 03.12.2011

3424  03.12.2011

7. Spieltag
3425 10.12.2011

3426  10.12.2011
3427 10.12.2011

3428 10.12.2011

09:00 SV Rot-Weill Wernigerode
09:00 TuS Leitzkau 1990
09:00 SV Turbine Zschornewitz

13:00 ESV Lokomotive Magdeburg

09:00 SV Grin-Weill Wérlitz
14:00 KC Lokomotive Kéthen
09:00 Halberstadter KSV Harmonie

09:00 SV Eintracht Gommern

09:00 SV Rot-Weilk Wernigerode
13:00 KC Lokomotive Kéthen
09:00 TuS Leitzkau 1990

09:00 SV Turbine Zschornewitz

09:00 SV Eintracht Gommern
09:00 Halberstadter KSV Harmonie
09:00 SV Grun-Weils Worlitz

13:00 ESV Lokomotive Magdeburg

09:00 SV Rot-Weilk Wernigerode
14:00 KC Lokomotive Kéthen
09:00 TuS Leitzkau 1990

09:00 SV Grin-Weilt Wérlitz

09:00 SV Turbine Zschornewitz
09:00 TuS Leitzkau 1990
09:00 SV Eintracht Gommern

13:00 ESV Lokomotive Magdeburg

09:00 SV Rot-Weilk Wernigerode
14:00 KC Lokomotive Kéthen
09:00 SV Grun-Weils Worlitz

09:00 Halberstadter KSV Harmonie

KC Lokomotive Kéthen
SV Grin-Weils Wérlitz
Halberstadter KSV Harmonie

SV Eintracht Gommern

SV Rot-Weill Wernigerode
ESV Lokomotive Magdeburg
TuS Leitzkau 1990

SV Turbine Zschornewitz

Halberstadter KSV Harmonie
SV Grun-Weils Worlitz
SV Eintracht Gommern

ESV Lokomotive Magdeburg

SV Rot-Weill Wernigerode
KC Lokomotive Kéthen
SV Turbine Zschornewitz

TuS Leitzkau 1990

ESV Lokomotive Magdeburg
SV Eintracht Gommern
SV Turbine Zschornewitz

Halberstadter KSV Harmonie

SV Rot-WeilR Wernigerode
KC Lokomotive Kéthen
SV Grin-Weill Woérlitz

Halberstadter KSV Harmonie

TuS Leitzkau 1990
SV Turbine Zschornewitz
ESV Lokomotive Magdeburg

SV Eintracht Gommern
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3429
3430
3431
3432

3433
3434
3435
3436

3437
3438
3439
3440

3441
3442
3443
3444

3445
3446
3447
3448

3449
3450
3451
3452

3453
3454
3455
3456

Saison 2011/ 2012

8. Spieltag
22.01.2012  09:00
21.01.2012  09:00
21.01.2012  09:00
21.01.2012  09:00

9. Spieltag
28.01.2012  09:00
28.01.2012  13:00
28.01.2012  09:00
28.01.2012  09:00

10. Spieltag
11.02.2012  09:00
11.02.2012  09:00
11.02.2012  09:00
11.02.2012  13:00

11. Spieltag
25.02.2012  09:00
25.02.2012  14:00
25.02.2012  09:00
25.02.2012  09:00

12. Spieltag
03.03.2012  13:00
03.03.2012  09:00
03.03.2012  09:00
03.03.2012  09:00

13. Spieltag
17.03.2012  09:00
17.03.2012  09:00
17.03.2012  09:00
17.03.2012  09:00

14. Spieltag
24.03.2012  09:00
24.03.2012  09:00
24.03.2012  09:00
24.03.2012  09:00



